ID ID |Task Name Duration | Remaining Start Finish Total Slack Predecessors % | November December January February March April [ May June July | August September | October
(1} Duration Complete 10-27 [ 11-3 [ 11-10 [ 11-17 [ 11-24 12-1 12-8 [ 12-15 [ 12-22 12-29 1-5 1-12 1-19 [ 1-26 22 9 2-16 223 32 [ 39 1 316 3-23 [ 3-30 4-6 4-13 4-20 4-27 54 5-11 5-18 5-25 6-1 6-8 [ 6-15 6-22 6-29 [ 7-6 [ 7-13 7-20 7-27 [ 8-10 8-17 [ 8-24 8-31 [ 97 [ 9-14 [ 9-21 [ 9-28 10-5 10-12 [ 10-19 [
1T 1|NOTICE TO PROCEED 0 days 0 days| Mon 11-25-13] Mon 11-25-13 0 days 100% ¢
2 | 2|CONCEPTUAL VALUE 63 days Odays| Thu11-7-13]  Thu2-6-14 0 days 100%
ENGINEERING PROPOSAL
3 | 3|DETAIL VALUE 18days| 17.1 days| Fri2-7-14]  Tue3-4-14| 73.5days 2 5%
ENGINEERING PROPOSAL
4 | 4[TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN 44 days| 22.25days| Mon 1-13-14] Thu3-13-14] 0.5 days| 2FS-19 days| 49%,
5 | 5[TEMPORARY BRIDGE 25 days 20 days| Mon 1-27-14 Fri2-28-14] 158 days| 2FS-19 days| 20%
6 6|EROSION CONTROL PLAN | 31 days 13days| Mon 1-13-14] Mon 2-24-14|  16.5 days| 2FS-20 days 58%
7 7|STRUCTURAL STEEL 30 days 30 days| Fri2-7-14] Thu3-20-14 45.5days 2 0%
SHOP DRAWINGS
8 8|STEEL GIRDER RIGGING 30 days 30 days| Fri2-7-14]  Thu3-20-14] 455 days 2 0%
PLAN
9 9|ACELERATED CONCRETE 30 days 30 days| Fri2-7-14] Thu3-20-14 46.5 days 2 0%
FORMING PLANS
10 10[BRIDGE RAIL SHOP 30 days 30days| Wed 1-29-14| Tue 3-11-14|  73.5 days| 3FS-25 days 0%
DRAWINGS
1 11|REINFORCING STEEL 30 days 30 days| Fri2-7-14] Thu3-20-14] 42.5days 2 0%
DRAWINGS
12 12[EXCAVATION SUPPORT 30 days 30 days| Fri2-7-14] Thu3-20-14 10.5 days 2 0%
13 13[MOBILIZATION 2 days 1.9days| Mon3-3-14] Tue3-4-14]  7.5days 1 5% -
14 14|FIELD OFFICE SETUP 33days| 31.25days| Mon 1-20-14] Wed 3-5-14| 6.5 days 1 5%
15 15|CONSTRUCTION SIGNAGE 2 days 2 days| Fri3-14-14] Mon 3-17-14| 0.5 days 414,13 0%
16 16[EROSION CONTROL 2 days 2days| Tue3-18-14] Wed 3-19-14 1.5 days 6,15 0%
17 17|TRAFFIC DETOUR 0 days 0days| Mon3-17-14] Mon 3-17-14] 0.5 days 15, 0%
CONSTRUCTION
18 18|CLEARING AND 3 days 3days| Tue3-18-14| Thu3-20-14| 0.5days 17, 0%
GRUBBING
19 19|TEMPORARY BRIDGE 3 days 3 days| Fri3-21-14] Tue 3-25-14|  0.5days 18,16 0%
ABUTMENTS
20 20[TEMPORARY BRIDGE 3 days 3days| Wed 3-26-14 Fri3-28-14|  0.5days 19 0%
ERECTION
21 21[TEMPORARY BRIDGE 2 days 2days| Mon3-31-14|  Tue4-1-14|  0.5days 20 0%
APPROCHES
22 22[TRAFFIC DETOUR PAVING 2 days 2days| Wed 4-2-14 Thu4-3-14] 0.5 days 21 0%
AND LINE STRIPING
23 23[TRAFFIC TRANSFER 1 0 days Odays| Thu4-3-14|  Thu4-3-14] 0.5days 21,22 0% 41
24 24|PHASE 1 NEW BRIDGE 0 days Odays| Thu4-3-14]  Thu4-3-14] 0.5days 23 0% 4
CONSTRUCTION
25 25|ABUTMENT EXCAVATION 3 days 3 days| Frid4-4-14]  Tue4-8-14]  0.5days 24,12 0%
EARTH
26 26/ABUTMENT EXCAVATION 3 days 3 days| Frid4-4-14]  Tue4-8-14| 0.5 days| 25FS-3 days| 0%
ROCK
27 27|PILE INSTALLATION 3 days 3days| Wed4-9-14 Fri4-11-14] 0.5 days 26 0%
28 28|PRE-FORM PILE 2 days 2days| Wed4-9-14] Thu4-10-14|  1.5days 25 0%
CAPS/ABUTMENTS
29 29|PRE-TIE PILE 2 days 2days| Wed4-9-14] Thu4-10-14] 1.5days 25 0%
CAPS/ABUTMENTS
30 30|PLACE FORMS, REINF. & 2 days 2days| Mon4-14-14| Tue4-15-14]  0.5days| 29,28,27 0%
CONC. PILE CAPS/
ABUTMENTS
31 31|PILE CAPS/ABUTMENT 7 days 7 days| Wed4-16-14] Thu4-24-14] 0.5 days 30 0%
CURE
32 32[ELASTOMERIC PADS AND 2 days 2 days| Fri4-25-14] Mon 4-28-14] 0.5 days 31 0%
ANCHOR BOLTS
33 33|ABUTMENT BACKFILL 5 days 5days| Tue4-29-14] Mon5-5-14|  0.5days 32 0%
34 34BRIDGE DECK DEMO 5 days 5days| Tue5-6-14] Mon5-12-14|  0.5days 33 0%
35 35[EX ABUTMENT DEMO 5 days 5days| Tue5-13-14] Mon5-19-14] 0.5 days 34 0%
36 36[STONE FILL UNDER 3 days 3days| Tue5-20-14| Thu5-22-14|  0.5days 35 0%
BRIDGE
37 37|PRE-GANG STEEL 2 days 2 days| Fri4-25-14] Mon 4-28-14] 9.5 days 31 0%
GIRDERS
38 38|PRE-FORM DECK 3 days 3days| Tue4-29-14|  Thu5-1-14| 9.5days 37 0%
39 39|SET STEEL GIRDERS 1 day] 1day|  Fri5-23-14] Tue5-27-14]  0.5days|32,7,8,36,38 0%
40 40|FINAL DECK FORMING 1 day] 1day| Tue5-27-14] Wed5-28-14| 0.5 days 39,9 0%
41 41|PRE-TIE DECK 3 days 3 days Fri 5-2-14, Tue 5-6-14|  9.5days 38 0%, [
REINFORCING
42 42|FINAL DECK 5 days 5days| Tue5-20-14] Wed5-28-14] 0.5 days 40FS-5 0%
REINFORCING days, 11,41
43 43|DECK PLACEMENT 1 day] 1day| Wed5-28-14] Thu5-29-14] 0.5 days 42 0% &
44 44|DECK CURE 14 days 14 days| Thu5-29-14] Wed 6-18-14 1.5 days 43 0%
45 45|NEW APPROCHES 3 days 3days| Thu5-29-14]  Tue6-3-14|  0.5days 43 0%
EARTHWORK
46 46|NEW APPROCH SLABS 3 days 3days| Mon6-2-14]  Thu6-5-14|  0.5days 4555+2| 0% —]
days
47 47|NEW APPROCH SLAB 5 days 5days|  Thu6-5-14] Thu6-12-14] 0.5 days 46 0%
CURE
48 48|CAST IN PLACE CURBING 3 days 3days| Thu6-12-14| Tue6-17-14| 0.5days 47 0%
49 49|CURBING CURE 5 days 5days| Tue6-17-14| Tue6-24-14|  0.5days 48 0%
50 50BRIDGE DECK MEMBRANE 2 days 2days| Tue6-24-14] Thu6-26-14]  0.5days 44,49 0%
51 51|GUARD RAIL 1 day| 1day| Tue6-17-14] Wed 6-18-14| 6.5 days 48 0%
52 52|BRIDGE RAIL 2 days 2days| Tue6-17-14] Thu6-19-14|  5.5days 48,10 0%
53 53/SOUTH STONE FILL AND 5 days 5days| Wed6-18-14| Wed 6-25-14 1.5 days 44 0%
EROSION MATTING
54 54|PAVING & LINE STRIPING 3 days 3days| Thu6-26-14]  Tue7-1-14] 0.5 days| 53,51,52,50 0%
55 5] 55/IN STREAM STONE FILL 1 day] 1day|  Tue7-1-14]  Tue 7-1-14] 0 days 36 0% -
56 56BRIDGE DECK PLUG 1 day| 1day| Wed7-2-14] Wed 7-2-14 0 days 55,54 0% =
JOINT
57 57|TRAFFIC TRANSFER 2 0 days Odays| Wed7-2-14] Wed7-2-14 0 days 56 0% ol
58 58/PHASE 2 NEW BRIDGE 0 days Odays| Wed7-2-14] Wed 7-2-14 0 days 57 0%
CONSTRUCTION
59 59|REMOVAL OF 5 days 5days| Thu7-3-14] Thu7-10-14 0 days 58 0%
TEMPORARY BRIDGE AND
APPROCHES
60 60/ABUTMENT EXCAVATION 2 days 2 days| Fri 7-11-14]  Mon 7-14-14 0 days 59 0%
EARTH
61 61/ABUTMENT EXCAVATION 2 days 2days| Thu7-10-14 Fri 7-11-14] 0 days| 60FS-3 days 0%
ROCK
62 62|PILE INSTALLATION 2 days 2days| Mon7-14-14] Tue 7-15-14 0 days 61 0% :l
63 63|PILE CAPS/ ABUTMENTS 2 days 2days| Wed7-16-14| Thu7-17-14 0 days 62 0% :l
64 64|PILE CAPS/ABUTMENT 7 days 7 days| Fri 7-18-14] Mon 7-28-14 0 days 63 0%
CURE
65 65[ELASTOMERIC PADS AND 1 day] 1day| Tue7-29-14] Tue 7-29-14] 0 days 64 0% G
ANCHOR BOLTS
66 66/ABUTMENT BACKFILL 2 days 2days| Wed7-30-14| Thu7-31-14 0 days 65 0% ﬁl
67 67|STONE FILL UNDER 1 day] 1 day/ Fri 8-1-14] Fri 8-1-14] 0 days 66 0% B
BRIDGE
68 68/STRUCTURAL STEEL 1 day| 1day| Mon8-4-14]  Mon 8-4-14 0 days 65,67 0%
69 69|DECK FORMING 2 days 2days| Tue85-14] Wed8-6-14 0 days 68 0%
70 70|DECK REINFORCING 2 days 2days|  Thu8-7-14 Fri 8-8-14] 0 days|69FF+2 days 0%
71 71|DECK PLACEMENT 1 day| 1day| Mon 8-11-14] Mon 8-11-14| 0 days 70 0% = J'
72 72|DECK CURE 14 days 14days| Tue8-12-14]  Tue9-2-14 0 days 71 0% [
73 73[NEW APPROCHES 3 days 3days| Tue 9-2-14 Fri 9-5-14] 0 days 71,72 0% ]
EARTHWORK (
74 74NEW APPROCH SLABS 3 days 3days| Thu9-4-14]  Tue 9-9-14 0 days 7355+2] 0% H
days
75 75[NEW APPROCH SLAB 5 days 5days| Tue9-9-14] Tue 9-16-14 0 days 74 0%
CURE
76 76|CAST IN PLACE CURBING 3 days 3days| Tue9-16-14 Fri 9-19-14] 0 days 75| 0% Sﬁ
77 77|CURBING CURE 5 days 5 days| Fri 9-19-14] Fri 9-26-14] 0 days 76 0%
78 78/GUARD RAIL 1 day| 1day|  Fri9-26-14] Mon 9-29-14 3 days 77 0%
79 79BRIDGE RAIL 2 days 2days| Mon 9-29-14] Wed 10-1-14 3 days 76,78 0%
80 80|BRIDGE DECK MEMBRANE 2 days 2 days| Fri 9-26-14|  Tue 9-30-14 0 days 77 0%
81 81|PAVING & LINE STRIPING 3 days 3days| Tue9-30-14 Fri 10-3-14, 0 days 80 0%
82 82|BRIDGE DECK PLUG 1 day] 1day|  Fri10-3-14] Mon 10-6-14 0 days 81 0%
JOINT
83 83|FINAL TRAFFIC 0 days 0days| Mon 10-6-14| Mon 10-6-14 Odays| 82,79,78 0%
TRANSFER
84 84|SUBSTANTIAL 0 days 0days| Mon 10-6-14] Mon 10-6-14 0 days 83 0%
COMPLETION
85 85[NORTH SIDE STONE FILL 3 days 3days| Mon 10-6-14] Thu 10-9-14 0 days 84 0%
AND EROSION MATTING
86 86|/CLEAN UP AND 2 days 2days| Thu10-9-14| Mon 10-13-14 0 days 85 0%
DEMOBILIZATION
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